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Exhibitors and breeders’ prices – Equi’Feria 2024 
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Bare surface (surface area of your choice/ minimum 9 m²) – price per m²  
exhibitor’s stand.  No partition walls nor carpet provided 
 

Date 
From 9 to 36 m² 37 -100 m² 101- 200 m² 

> 200 
m² 

From 12/12/2023 
to 14/02/2024 

35 € 28 € 25 € 21 € 

From 15/02/2024 44 € 35 € 31 € 26 € 

Stand Exterior Not possible 22 € 18 € 18 € 

NEW :  
Western Village 
(Hall Guest House) 

35 € 28 € 25 € 21 € 

 
Or 

Turn-key surface (surface area of your choice)  
– to add to the price of bare surface 
Includes vegetal carpet, Octanorm-partition walls, basic electrical connection 16 A 
mono-phase, 1 spotlight/6m², 1 table, 2 chairs et 1 identification panel. 

Exterior Stand : only upon request and under certain conditions 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

+ 45€/m² 
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Bare surface (surface area of your choice / minimum 9m²) – price per m²           

for breeders or breeders’ association.  No partition walls nor carpet provided 
 

 9 - 36 m² Box (max. 2 per breeder) 

From 12/12/2023 
to 14/02/2024 

25 € 
140 € / box  

with 1 bundle of wood chips per 
day 

From 15/02/2024 35 € 
140 € / box 

with 1 bundle of wood chips per 
day 

 
Basic set-up (vegetal carpet + Octanorm partition walls) 

Or 

Turn-key surface (surface area of your choice) – to add to the price of bare 
surface 
Includes vegetal carpet, Octanorm partition walls, basic electrical connection 16 A 
mono-phase, 1 spotlight/6m², 1 table, 2 chairs et 1 identification panel. 

Exterior Stand : only upon request and under certain conditions 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

+ 25€/m² 
 

 
+ 45€/m² 
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 Handling charges, insurance, e-directory and general site maintenance 

Includes the presence on the website (in case of acceptance). 
These fees are also mandatory for co-exhibitors. 

154€ 

mailto:info@equiferia.be
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Desired openings on stand sides (for a minimum surface of 12 m²) 
2 open sides (= 1 corner) 
3 or 4 open sides (= 2 corners or more) 

(*of the price of the surface rental) 

 
+10%* 
+15%* 

Electricity 
The 3600 Watts/ 220 Volts connection 
Possibility to order a higher voltage. 

Water 
Connection on the stand 

Daily stand maintenance 
Carpet vacuuming 
Floor cleaning 
Carpet vacuuming + furniture maintenance 
Floor cleaning + furniture maintenance 

 
150€ 

 
 

75€ 
 

 
5€/m² 
6€/m² 
8€/m² 

10€/m² 

Rented equipment 
Vegetal carpet (standard sand color) 
Chair 
Cocktail table with black tablecloth 
Table of 1m20 
White stool 
Open wooden counter 
Display for documents 
Partition walls (price per current meter) 
Box (includes 1 bundle of wood chips per day) 

 
8€/m² 

5€ 
55€ 
35€ 
15€ 
75€ 
15€ 

35€/m 
140€ 

Advertising and partnership 
Many tailor-made partnership options. 
For more information : willems@foiredelibramont.com 

From 
400€ 

Additional exhibitor badges 
Knowing that a rented surface entitles to 2 exhibitor badges and that for  
any space of more than 40m², 1 additional badge per 20m² is included. 

 
8€ 

Tickets 
-1-day ticket - adult (10€ incl. VAT online visitors payment, 15€ incl. VAT on 
site) 
-3-day pass (24€ incl. VAT online payment. 30€ incl. VAT on site) 
-1-day ticket PREMIUM (access to parking and event, seated place on covered 
gallery) 
-Ticket PREMIUM PLUS 1 day (access to parking and event, seated place at the  
covered gallery and on the terraces, drinks not included, except for water) 
-Pass PREMIUM PLUS 3 days : access to parking and event + seated place at the 
covered gallery + access to the terraces in front of the Grand Ring and Guest 
House Jumping. This ticket includes a seated place for the event of the guest 
stars.  On the terrace, water is offered, but other drinks and food are not 
included  (86 € incL. VAT through the online visitors’ ticket service). 
 

 
5€ 

 
    12€ 
    16€ 
 
    24€ 
 
 
    68€ 

Our prices are excluding VAT. 
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