## Exhibitors and breeders' prices – Equi'Feria 2024

	Bare surface (surface area of your choice/ minimum 9 m²) – price per m²					
Exhibitor space	exhibitor's stand. No partition walls nor carpet provided					
	Date	From 9 to 36 m <sup>2</sup>	37 -100 m²	101- 200 m²	> 200 m²	
	From 12/12/2023 to 14/02/2024	35 €	28€	<del>25 €</del>	21€	
	From 15/02/2024	44 €	35€	31€	26€	
	Stand Exterior	Not possible	22€	18€	18€	
	NEW: Western Village (Hall Guest House)	35 €	28€	25€	21€	
	Or Turn-key surface (surface area of your choice)  – to add to the price of bare surface Includes vegetal carpet, Octanorm-partition walls, basic electrical connection 16 A mono-phase, 1 spotlight/6m², 1 table, 2 chairs et 1 identification panel.  Exterior Stand: only upon request and under certain conditions					
Breeder space	Bare surface (surface area of your choice / minimum 9m²) – <u>price per m²</u> for breeders or breeders' association. <i>No partition walls nor carpet provided</i>					
		9 - 36 m²	Вох	(max. 2 per bree	eder)	
	From 12/12/2023 to 14/02/2024	25€	with 1 b	140 € / box with 1 bundle of wood chips per day		
	From 15/02/2024	35€	with 1 b	140 € / box with 1 bundle of wood chips per day		
	Basic set-up (vegetal carpet + Octanorm partition walls)  Or					
	Turn-key surface (surface area of your choice) – to add to the price of bare surface Includes vegetal carpet, Octanorm partition walls, basic electrical connection 16 A mono-phase, 1 spotlight/6m², 1 table, 2 chairs et 1 identification panel.					
	Exterior Stand : only upon request and under certain conditions					
Compulsory fees	Handling charges, insurance, e-directory and general site maintenance Includes the presence on the website (in case of acceptance). These fees are also mandatory for co-exhibitors.					154€

	Desired openings on stand sides (for a minimum surface of 12 m²) 2 open sides (= 1 corner) 3 or 4 open sides (= 2 corners or more)  (*of the price of the surface rental)	+10%* +15%*
Products and services	Electricity The 3600 Watts/ 220 Volts connection Possibility to order a higher voltage.	150€
	Water Connection on the stand	75€
	Daily stand maintenance Carpet vacuuming Floor cleaning Carpet vacuuming + furniture maintenance Floor cleaning + furniture maintenance	5€/m² 6€/m² 8€/m² 10€/m²
	Rented equipment  Vegetal carpet (standard sand color) Chair Cocktail table with black tablecloth Table of 1m20 White stool Open wooden counter Display for documents Partition walls (price per current meter) Box (includes 1 bundle of wood chips per day)  Advertising and partnership	8€/m² 5€ 55€ 35€ 15€ 75€ 15€ 35€/m 140€
	Many tailor-made partnership options. For more information : willems@foiredelibramont.com	From 400€
	Additional exhibitor badges  Knowing that a rented surface entitles to 2 exhibitor badges and that for any space of more than 40m², 1 additional badge per 20m² is included.	8€
	Tickets  -1-day ticket - adult (10€ incl. VAT online visitors payment, 15€ incl. VAT on site)  -3-day pass (24€ incl. VAT online payment. 30€ incl. VAT on site)  -1-day ticket PREMIUM (access to parking and event, seated place on covered gallery)  -Ticket PREMIUM PLUS 1 day (access to parking and event, seated place at the	
	covered gallery and on the terraces, drinks not included, except for water) -Pass PREMIUM PLUS 3 days: access to parking and event + seated place at the covered gallery + access to the terraces in front of the Grand Ring and Guest House Jumping. This ticket includes a seated place for the event of the guest stars. On the terrace, water is offered, but other drinks and food are not included (86 € incl. VAT through the online visitors' ticket service).	68€

Our prices are excluding VAT.